
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Registration

Orientation

Break

Art workshop
Suzi Superglue

Supper

Breakfast

Break

Not All In the Mind
ouinon

Break

Anxiety, stress and
the autism spectrum

Ava-Ruth Baker

Lunch

Police awareness of
Autism

Perry Gwilliam

Break

Success Stories In
Self-Advocacy
Havina Harvinainen

Clearer Goals,
Brighter Future

Selina Postgate

Using complaints to
improve services

Yo

Visual processing in
ASD

Ian Jordan

Managing family life
Kalen

Artistic Autistics
Larry Arnold

Organ recital
Philip Bricher

Packing

Effective Personal
and Political Action

Matthew & Dinah

Break

AGM


