	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08: <u>00</u>		Breakfast		
09:00		Break		Packing
10:00		Not All In the Mind ouinon	Using complaints to improve services Yo	Effective Personal and Political Action
		Break		Matthew & Dinah
11:00		Anxiety, stress and	Visual processing in	Break
12:00		the autism spectrum Ava-Ruth Baker	ASD lan Jordan	AGM
13: <u>00</u>			Lunch	
14: <u>00</u> 15: <u>00</u>	Registration	Police awareness of Autism Perry Gwilliam	Managing family life <i>Kalen</i>	
		Break		
16: <u>00</u> 17:00	Orientation	Success Stories In Self-Advocacy Havina Harvinainen	Artistic Autistics Larry Arnold	
		Break		
18:00	Art workshop Suzi Superglue	Clearer Goals, Brighter Future Selina Postgate	Organ recital Philip Bricher	
19: <u>00</u>		Supper		